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FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF BOSTON
LEGAL HOLIDAYS FOR 2023

DAY			DATE			HOLIDAY
Monday		January 2		New Year’s Day
Monday		January 16		Martin Luther King, Jr Day
Monday 		February 20		Presidents’ Day
Monday 		May 29  		Memorial Day
Monday		June 19			Juneteenth Day 
Tuesday		July 4			Independence Day 
Monday		September 4		Labor Day
Monday		October 9		Columbus Day
Saturday		November 11		Veterans Day**
Thursday		November 23		Thanksgiving Day
Monday	 	December 25		Christmas Day

2023 Early Closings
Wednesday, November 22 – 3:00 pm
** A floating holiday will be awarded for Veterans Day, to be used by 6/30/2024.
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